

## 30th November, 2022

**BSE Limited** 

National Stock Exchange of India Limited

Corporate Services,

Exchange Plaza,

Piroze Jeejeebhov Towers,

Bandra Kurla Complex,

Dalal Street,

Bandra (East), Mumbai 400051

Mumbai - 400 001

Listing: http://listing.bseindia.com

Listing: https://www.connect2nse.com/LISTING/

## Re:

Security	BSE	NSE	ISIN
Equity Shares	532313	MAHLIFE	INE813A01018

Dear Sirs / Madam,

Sub.: Intimation under regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015

In compliance with the provision of regulation 39(3) of the Security Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015 ("SEBI LODR"), this is to inform you that the Company has received below mention intimation with respect to loss of share certificates(s):

Sr. No.	Name of Shareholders	No. of share(s)	Folio	Share Certificate No(s).		Distinctive Numbers	
				From	То	From	То
1	Jayshree Haren Sampat						
	/ Haren Ranchhodas	33	40727442	302021	302024	5979346	5979378
	Sampat						

Kindly acknowledge the receipt for the same.

For Mahindra Lifespace Developers Limited

**Ankit Shah** 

**Asst. Company Secretary & Compliance Officer** 

Mahindra Lifespace Developers Limited Mahindra Towers, 5th Floor, Dr. G.M. Bhosale Marg, Worli, Mumbai 400 018, India +91 22 6747 8600/8601 | www.mahindralifespaces.com

CIN: L45200MH1999PLC118949 Email: investor.mldl@mahindra.com



JAYSHREE HAREN SAMPAT

HAREN RANCHHODDAS SAMPAT

401, PARKSIDE 2 B, RAHEJA ESTATE,

KULUPWADI, BORIVALI (E) MUMBAI 400066

Date: 16/11/2022

Phone: 9323637687

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: DUPLICATE SHARE CERTIFICATE

As discussed earlier, we, Jayshree Haren Sampat and Haren Ranchhoddas Sampat, request MAHINDRA LIFESPACE DEVELOPERS LIMITED COMPANY to issue us the DUPLICATE SHARES as follows:

Name of the company	Certificate No.	Distinctive Nos. **	Folio Na. **	No and Face Value of securities held
1 MAHINDRA LIFESPACE DEVELOPERS LIMITED	302021	5979346 to 5979355	40727442	10 Shares of F.V. Rs 10
	302022	5979356 to 5979365	40727442	10 Shares of F.V. Rs 10
	302023	5979366 to 5979375	40727442	10 Shares of F.V. Rs 10
	302024	5979376 to 5979378	40727442	3 Shares of F.V. Rs 10

We are submitting all the required documents along with this letter. Please acknowledge the receipt of the following documents:

Notarized Affidavit

Notarized Indemnity Bond

Forms ISR 1, 2, 3, 4

CML for our Demat Account

Proof of Identities

Proof of Residence

NOTE ! WE REQUEST THAT THE CONFIRMATION

LETTER FOR DUPLICATE SHALES SHOULD

BE SENT AT:-

401, PARKSIDE 2B, RAHEJA ESTATE, KULUPNADI, BORIVALI (AST)

MUMBAY- 400066

We thank you for your efforts.

Jayshree Haren Sampat

Haren Rancht oddas SAmpat

INWARD: